PRELIMINARY BID RESULTS

PATH - SUBSTATION 8 REPLACEMENT AND UPGRADE

CONTRACT: PAT-774.216

TITLE:

BID DATE: MAY 2, 2019
CONTRACTOR

Yonkers Contracting Co., Inc.

Yonkers, NY
JBL Electric DBA McPhee Electric

South Plainfield, NJ

Skanska Daidone JV
E. Elmhurst, NY

T. Moriarty & Son, Inc.

Brooklyn, NY

Mass Electric Construction Co.
Woodcliff Lake, NJ

UNCLASSIFIED

WORK
39,366,000.00

39,389,157.00

41,609,000.04

41,174,100.00

42,447,000.00

CLASS
WORK

$

IFIED

1,445,000.00

2,424,513.00

1,165,000.00

1,993,800.00

2,965,000.00

ESTIMATED

TOTAL
40,811,000.00

41,813,670.00

42,774,000.04

43,167,900.00

45,412,000.00



