PRELIMINARY BID RESULTS

CONTRACT: PAT-774.216

TITLE: PATH – SUBSTATION 8 REPLACEMENT AND UPGRADE

BID DATE: MAY 2, 2019

	CONTRACTOR	UNCLASSIFIED WORK		CLASSIFIED WORK		ESTIMATED TOTAL	
1.	Yonkers Contracting Co., Inc. Yonkers, NY	\$	39,366,000.00	\$	1,445,000.00	\$	40,811,000.00
2.	JBL Electric DBA McPhee Electric South Plainfield, NJ	\$	39,389,157.00	\$	2,424,513.00	\$	41,813,670.00
3.	Skanska Daidone JV E. Elmhurst, NY	\$	41,609,000.04	\$	1,165,000.00	\$	42,774,000.04
4.	T. Moriarty & Son, Inc. Brooklyn, NY	\$	41,174,100.00	\$	1,993,800.00	\$	43,167,900.00
5.	Mass Electric Construction Co. Woodcliff Lake, NJ	\$	42,447,000.00	\$	2,965,000.00	\$	45,412,000.00